
 



 



 



 



Public School Gadap, Karachi 

Entry Test Fee Challan  
Account Tittle# Public School Gadap 

Askari Bank Ltd: 03720100001270 

Applicant’s Name:   

Father’s Name:   

Parent’s CNIC:    

Contact:   

 

 

Applicant Signature Cashier Officer 

Note: 

 

1. The fee can be deposited at any branch of above – 

mentioned banks. 

2. For any query contact: 021-34480294-96-98, 0309-2363279 

(Bank Copy) 

Public School Gadap, Karachi 

Entry Test Fee Challan  
Account Tittle# Public School Gadap 

Askari Bank Ltd: 03720100001270 

Applicant’s Name:   

Father’s Name:   

Parent’s CNIC:    

Contact:   

 

Applicant Signature Cashier Officer 

Note: 

 

1. The fee can be deposited at any branch of above 

mentioned banks. 

2. For any query contact: 021-34480294-96-98, 0309-2363279 

(School Copy) 

Public School Gadap, Karachi 

Entry Test Fee Challan  
Account Tittle# Public School Gadap 

Askari Bank Ltd: 03720100001270 

Applicant’s Name:   

Father’s Name:   

Parent’s CNIC:    

Contact:   

 

 

Applicant Signature Cashier Officer 

Note: 

 

1. The fee can be deposited at any branch of above 

mentioned banks. 

2. For any query contact: 021-34480294-96-98, 0309-2363279 

(Students Copy) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

Fee Head Amount 

Entry Test Fee 1500/- 

In words: Fifteen Hundred only 

Fee Head Amount 

Entry Test Fee 1500/- 

In words: Fifteen Hundred only 

 

Fee Head Amount 

Entry Test Fee 1500/- 

In words: Fifteen Hundred only 

 



 

 FEES FOR BOARDING STUDENTS: 

 

 
 

a)  Registration / Entrance Test Fee (To be paid on given account no). 

Bank Receipt along with Application Form shall be deposit in the 

school before given date. 

Bank: Askri Bank Ltd. 

A/c: 03720100001270 

Title: Public School Gadap 

:  

 

Rs.1500/- 

 

 
a)  Admission Fee (non-refundable) (one time cost) : Rs. 8,500/- 

b)  Security Deposit (refundable) (one time cost) : Rs. 10,000/- 

c)  Books (yearly cost) : Rs. 8,500/- 

d)  Uniform (yearly cost) : Rs. 19,500/- 

Total (One Time Cost) : Rs. 46,500/- 
 

e)     

The breakup of Quarterly Fees is given below (Rs. 21,050/- PM): 
 i.  Monthly Tuition Fees : Rs. 9,500/- 

 ii.  Messing Per Month : Rs. 10,500/- 

 iii.  Personal (Laundry, Medical, Barber etc (Per Month) : Rs. 1,050/- 

Total Rs. 21,050/- per month (Three Months / Quarterly Fees Rs.  : Rs. 63,150/- 

     Total Amount (One-time Cost + Quarterly Fees)                                   :Rs.109650/- 

Note: 
i.  The consolidated fee mentioned above includes Tuition Fee, Lodging, Boarding, Laundry, 

Games, Medical Treatment, Library, Haircut, Shoe Repair and Computer Training for 

Boarder Students. 
 

ii.  Miscellaneous Charges: In addition to above, the students shall have to pay actual charges 

for Clothing, Books & Stationery, Bedding, Traveling, Examination. 

 

FEES STRUCTURES 

CONSOLIDATED QUARTERLY FEE (PER QUARTER) 

 

FEES & CHARGES: 


